COTTONEL ++

N.° do artigo M09845

Other available stock

(@)

COTTONEL ++ - M09845-13

Saco de algoddo com algas longas. 180 gr/m?2.

Dimensdes
Dimensions:
Width:
Length:
Height:
Volume:
Gross Weight:
Net Weight:

Embalagem

Carton Height:
Carton Width:

Carton Length:
Carton Volume:
Carton Gross Weight:
Carton Quantity:

Individual packaging after printing:

Geral

Tipo de certificado:
Commodity Code:
Country of Origin:
Factory audit:

EAN:

PMS Colour:

38X42 CM
38cm
38cm

42 cm
0.315cdm3
0.086 kg
0.072 kg

0.35m
0.4m
0.45m
0.063 m3
16.02 kg
200 pieces
No Polybag

Algodéo

4202 9298

CN

amfori BSCI
8719941046719
BEIGE

X
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