

# COTTONEL ++

N.º do artigo M09845



Other available stock



Saco de algodão com alças longas. 180 gr/m<sup>2</sup>.

## Dimensões

Dimensions:	38X42 CM
Width:	38 cm
Length:	38 cm
Height:	42 cm
Volume:	0.315 cdm3
Gross Weight:	0.086 kg
Net Weight:	0.072 kg

## Embalagem

Carton Height:	0.35 m
Carton Width:	0.4 m
Carton Length:	0.45 m
Carton Volume:	0.063 m3
Carton Gross Weight:	16.02 kg
Carton Quantity:	200 pieces
Individual packaging after printing:	No Polybag

## Geral

Tipo de certificado:	Algodão
Commodity Code:	4202 9298
Country of Origin:	CN
Factory audit:	amfori BSCI
EAN:	8719941046719
PMS Colour:	BEIGE